

Governor's Lifetime Achievement Award Application checklist

The **Governor's Lifetime Achievement Award** was established by the State of Alaska to celebrate those individuals that have become true HSE professionals and acknowledges those individuals' dedication to their profession and their community. The presentation of this award recognizes the individual has provided a service to their profession, their community, and the State of Alaska.

This award was established by the State of Alaska to recognize recipients for their dedicated service and volunteerism to their profession, their community, and the State of Alaska in promoting safety over a 'lifetime.'

At a minimum, the nominee must:

- be an Alaskan resident
- have worked in the field and impacted the health and safety of Alaskans for more than 20 years
- be regarded by their peers as a true "HSE Professional"
- have demonstrated performance of substantial contributions and extraordinary ability in the field
- of HSE, both in business and volunteering

NOTE: If additional information or clarification is needed by the award committee, the applicant will be notified. The applicant will be disqualified if any of the data proves incorrect or the applicant is unresponsive.

Required

☐ Nominee's contact information
\square Description of why the nominee is regarded as having impacted the Health and Safety of Alaskans
for more than 20 years.
☐ Description of how the nominee has demonstrated substantial contributions and extraordinary ability in the field of HSE in business.
\square Description of the nominee's contributions in volunteer activities.
\square Additional information and/or previous awards/recognitions that you feel is relevant.
☐ Three (3) recommenders
☐ Three (3) recommendation letters

- Volunteer Organization Recommendation Letter
- Company Supervisor or Client Recommendation Letter
- Peer or Co-worker Recommendation Letter